
N-LIST  USAGE JUNE  2021-May 20

Name Username Department Month Year

Amrita Pramanick amrita.pramanick79@gmail.com Geography 6 2021

Aditi Das ditsa000@gmail.com Journalism 6 2021

Rakhi Ghosh ghoshrakhi11@gmail.com English 6 2021

Parama Sarkhel Dutta rksm_library@rediffmail.com Adminsitrator 6 2021

Sabita Chaudhury sabita.chaudhuri@gmail.com Political science 6 2021

Saheli Roychowdhury saheli.always@gmail.com Political science 6 2021

Sanghamitra Mukherjee sanghamitramukherjee18@gmail.com Sanskrit 6 2021

Sarmistha Dutta sarmistha.dutta59@gmail.com Education 6 2021

Kabita Nath kabitanath@gmail.com Economics 5 2022

Parama Sarkhel Dutta rksm_library@rediffmail.com Adminsitrator 5 2022

Sunetra Mitra sunetramitra1@gmail.com History 5 2022

Arunima Biswas arunimaown@gmail.com Economics 4 2022

Kabita Nath kabitanath@gmail.com Economics 4 2022

Mousumi Mukherjee mmousumi123@gmail.com Human Rights 4 2022

Parama Sarkhel Dutta rksm_library@rediffmail.com Adminsitrator 4 2022

Sunetra Mitra sunetramitra1@gmail.com History 4 2022

Tanika Deb Roy tanika.debroy@gmail.com Journalism 4 2022

Arunima Biswas arunimaown@gmail.com Economics 3 2022

Jayashri Mondal jayashrim945@gmail.com Sanskrit 3 2022

Kabita Nath kabitanath@gmail.com Economics 3 2022

Priya Mandal payamondal78@gmail.com Sanskrit 3 2022

Reshmi Ray reshmiray21@gmail.com Economics 3 2022

Parama Sarkhel Dutta rksm_library@rediffmail.com Adminsitrator 3 2022

Sunetra Mitra sunetramitra1@gmail.com History 3 2022

Kabita Nath kabitanath@gmail.com Economics 2 2022

Parama Sarkhel Dutta rksm_library@rediffmail.com Adminsitrator 2 2022

Sanju Lal sanjulal1202@gmail.com Political science 2 2022

Sunetra Mitra sunetramitra1@gmail.com History 2 2022

Arunima Biswas arunimaown@gmail.com Economics 1 2022

Kabita Nath kabitanath@gmail.com Economics 1 2022

Parama Sarkhel Dutta rksm_library@rediffmail.com Adminsitrator 1 2022

Rubi Saha rubi41962@gmail.com Economics 1 2022

Sabita Chaudhury sabita.chaudhuri@gmail.com Political science 1 2022

Sreejoya Chatterjee sreejayachatterjee03@gmail.com Journalism 1 2022

Sunetra Mitra sunetramitra1@gmail.com History 1 2022

Kabita Nath kabitanath@gmail.com Economics 12 2021

Parama Sarkhel Dutta rksm_library@rediffmail.com Adminsitrator 12 2021

Sabita Chaudhury sabita.chaudhuri@gmail.com Political science 12 2021

Tanika Deb Roy tanika.debroy@gmail.com Journalism 12 2021

Anasua Chatterjee anasua.jnu@gmail.com Sociology 11 2021

Reshmi Ray reshmiray21@gmail.com Economics 11 2021

Parama Sarkhel Dutta rksm_library@rediffmail.com Adminsitrator 11 2021

Parama Sarkhel Dutta rksm_library@rediffmail.com Adminsitrator 10 2021

AditiDas ditsa000@gmail.com Journalism 9 2021

Parama Sarkhel Dutta rksm_library@rediffmail.com Adminsitrator 9 2021

Sabita Chaudhury sabita.chaudhuri@gmail.com Political science 9 2021

Upasana Karmakar Modak upasanamoda@gmail.com Sociology 9 2021

AditiDas ditsa000@gmail.com Journalism 8 2021

Parama Sarkhel Dutta rksm_library@rediffmail.com Adminsitrator 8 2021

Anasua Chatterjee anasua.jnu@gmail.com Sociology 7 2021

AditiDas ditsa000@gmail.com Journalism 7 2021

Kabita Nath kabitanath@gmail.com Economics 7 2021

Payal Bose Biswas payal.bosebiswas@rksmvv.ac.in Political science 7 2021

Reshmi Ray reshmiray21@gmail.com Economics 7 2021
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Parama Sarkhel Dutta rksm_library@rediffmail.com Adminsitrator 7 2021

Saheli Roychowdhury saheli.always@gmail.com Political science 7 2021

Suchetona Pal suchetona.paul18@gmail.com English 7 2021
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